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Description Description 
Quantity Unit Price 

(RM) 
Total (RM) 

Writer for Initiative 

T1.2: Strengthening 

Industry-Academia 
Collaboration: 

Reskilling Inbound 

Tourism Players to 

Venture into Virtual 

Business Events (VBE) 

- Introduction 

- Objective 

- Course Description / Module for 
the Microlearning Videos 

- Implementation 

- Feedback and Analysis 

- Issues and Challenges 

- Opportunities for Improvement 

- Proposed Framework for Mass 

Implementation 

- Conclusion 

2 pages 

2 pages 

5 pages 

 

5 pages 

5 pages 

2 pages 

2 pages 

5 pages 

 

2 pages 
 

 

 

 

 

 

RM 220 / page  

440 

440 

1100 

 

1100 

1100 

440 

440 

1100 

 

440 
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